THE EARLS

B HIGH ScHoOOL

EXCELLEMCE | CARE

PARTHERSHIF

REVISION PLANNER - HOLIDAY

@ 2

Remember to CHUNK your revision. Work for 40/45 minutes and then take 15 minutes break before starting again.

Week Beginning:

9:00 -
9:45

10:00-10:45

11:00-
11:45

1:00-1:45

2:00-2:45

3:00-3:45

4:00-4:45

9:00-5:45

Evening Evening

(1) (2)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday




THE EARLS

Pe™ HIGH SCHOOL

EXCELLENCE

Week Beginning:

CARE

ARTMHER®

REVISION PLANNER - TERM TIME

Remember to CHUNK your revision. Work for 40/45 minutes and then take 15 minutes break before starting again.

4:30-5:15

5:30 - 6:15

6:30 - 7:15

7:30 - 8:15

8:30 - 9:15

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

9:00 - 9:45

10:00 - 10:45

11:00 - 11:45

12:00 - 12:45

2:00 - 2:45

3:00 - 3:45

4:00 - 4:45

Evening 1

Evening 2

Saturday

Sunday




