







REVISION PLANNER - HOLIDAY

Remember to CHUNK your revision. Work for 40/45 minutes and then take 15 minutes break before starting again.

Week Beginning:	

	9:00 – 9:45	10:00-10:45	11:00- 11:45		1:00-1:45	2:00-2:4	3:00-3:45	4:00-4:45	5:00-5:45	Evening (1)	Evening (2)
Monday				L							
Tuesday											
Wednesday				U							
Thursday				N							
Friday				С							
Saturday											
Sunday				н							



REVISION PLANNER - TERM TIME







Week Beginning:	

Remember to CHUNK your revision. Work for 40/45 minutes and then take 15 minutes break before starting again.

	4:30-5:15	5:30 - 6:15	6:30 - 7:15	7:30 - 8:15	8:30 - 9:15
Monday					
Tuesday					
Wednesday					
Thursday					
Friday					

	9:00 - 9:45	10:00 - 10:45	11:00 - 11:45	12:00 - 12:45	2:00 - 2:45	3:00 - 3:45	4:00 - 4:45	Evening 1	Evening 2
Saturday									
Sunday									